performa� Accessories
JPA0S16K
apex, apex PLUS and elite IP66 Main Incomer Kits
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Performa 2 primary incoming link Kit JPA0S16K 354.86 $/pc. 390.35 $/pc.
apex, apex PLUS and elite Secondary Incomer Kits
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Performa 2 secondary incoming Link Kit JPA0S160 347.00 $/pc. 381.70 $/pc.
apex and apex PLUS Joining Kits
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 400x200 mm JPA400SBS 111.95 $/pc. 123.15 $/pc.
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 800x200 mm JPA800SBS 128.86 $/pc. 141.75 $/pc.
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 1000x200 mm JPA1000SBS 139.41 $/pc. 153.35 $/pc.
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 1200x200 mm JPA1200SBS 147.87 $/pc. 162.66 $/pc.
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 1400x200 mm JPA1400SBS 162.65 $/pc. 178.92 $/pc.
Hor. connec. kit Orion.Plus 1600x200 mm JPA1600SBS 177.44 $/pc. 195.18 $/pc.
JPAGPALU
performa� Gland Plates
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Gland plate,  Apex,  Aluminium,  RAL7035 JPAGPALU 113.00 $/pc. 124.30 $/pc.